NB
: T
he
 co
py
rig
ht
of

MX-90
MG-110
Air inlet size
avaliable for:
160 3P3
200 3P3, 3P6, 4P4
250 3P6, 4P4, 5P5, 6P6
315 5P5, 6P6, 9P6, 9P9, 11P5, 12P6
355 6P6, 9P6, 9P9, 11P5, 12P6
Inlet
size CAD Reference A B C D E F  H
ext
Weight
[kg]
3P3
160 CL-V3-3P3-G-T-C-160  263  263  355  367  392  392
 160
 8200 CL-V3-3P3-G-T-C-200  200
3P6
200 CL-V3-3P6-G-T-C-200  568  263  660  367  697  392
 200
11 250 CL-V3-3P6-G-T-C-250  250
4P4
200 CL-V3-4P4-G-T-C-200  415  415  507  519  544  544
 200
12 250 CL-V3-4P4-G-T-C-250  250
5P5
250 CL-V3-5P5-G-T-C-250  466  466  558  570  595  595
 250
13 315 CL-V3-5P5-G-T-C-315  315
6P6
250 CL-V3-6P6-G-T-C-250
 568  568  660  672  697  697
 250
16 315 CL-V3-6P6-G-T-C-315  315
355 CL-V3-6P6-G-T-C-355  355
9P6
315 CL-V3-9P6-G-T-C-315  873  568  965  672  1002  697
 315
27 355 CL-V3-9P6-G-T-C-355  355
9P9
315 CL-V3-9P9-G-T-C-315  873  873  965  977  1002  1002
 315
35 355 CL-V3-9P9-G-T-C-355  355
11P5
315 CL-V3-11P5-G-T-C-315  1066  466  1158  570  1195  595
 315
28 355 CL-V3-11P5-G-T-C-355  355
12P6
315 CL-V3-12P6-G-T-C-315  1178  568  1270  672  1307  697
 315
33 355 CL-V3-12P6-G-T-C-355  355
Customization
X 0 None
(Standard)
9 Custom

MX-90
MG-110
Air inlet size
avaliable for:
160 3P3
200 3P3, 3P6, 4P4
250 3P6, 4P4, 5P5, 6P6
315 5P5, 6P6, 9P6, 9P9, 11P5, 12P6
355 6P6, 9P6, 9P9, 11P5, 12P6
Inlet
size CAD Reference A B C D E F  H
ext
Weight
[kg]
3P3
160 CL-I-V3-3P3-G-T-C-160  263  263  355  367  392  392
 160
 8200 CL-I-V3-3P3-G-T-C-200  200
3P6
200 CL-I-V3-3P6-G-T-C-200  568  263  660  367  697  392
 200
11 250 CL-I-V3-3P6-G-T-C-250  250
4P4
200 CL-I-V3-4P4-G-T-C-200  415  415  507  519  544  544
 200
12 250 CL-I-V3-4P4-G-T-C-250  250
5P5
250 CL-I-V3-5P5-G-T-C-250  466  466  558  570  595  595
 250
13 315 CL-I-V3-5P5-G-T-C-315  315
6P6
250 CL-I-V3-6P6-G-T-C-250
 568  568  660  672  697  697
 250
16 315 CL-I-V3-6P6-G-T-C-315  315
355 CL-I-V3-6P6-G-T-C-355  355
9P6
315 CL-I-V3-9P6-G-T-C-315  873  568  965  672  1002  697
 315
27 355 CL-I-V3-9P6-G-T-C-355  355
9P9
315 CL-I-V3-9P9-G-T-C-315  873  873  965  977  1002  1002
 315
35 355 CL-I-V3-9P9-G-T-C-355  355
11P5
315 CL-I-V3-11P5-G-T-C-315  1066  466  1158  570  1195  595
 315
28 355 CL-I-V3-11P5-G-T-C-355  355
12P6
315 CL-I-V3-12P6-G-T-C-315  1178  568  1270  672  1307  697
 315
33 355 CL-I-V3-12P6-G-T-C-355  355
Customization
X 0 None
(Standard)
9 Custom